
ITALIAN INTERNATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP 
OFFICIAL RESULTS 

LEFT HAND  
15.11.2014 
 

Juniors 60 kg 
1 Joele QUIRINI - Italy 
 

Juniors 65 kg 
1 Joele QUIRINI - Italy 
2 Paolo CUTRUPI - Italy 
 

Youth 65 kg 
1 Sonni SUFFER - Italy 
2 Pasquale CILIONE - Italy 
 

Juniors +65 kg 
1 Marko KOGL - Croatia 
2 Michael CIOTTI - Italy 
 

Youth +70 kg 
1 Detelin YONCHEV - Bulgaria 
2 Alessandro OSNATO - Italy 
3 Domenico FALCONE - Italy 
 

Senior Women 55 kg 
1 Paola BOSCARATO - Italy 
2 Lorena PIZZIGHELLO - Italy 
3 Alessia PIETROPOLI - Italy 
 

Senior Women 60 kg 
1 Nikita LUCATO - Italy 
 

Senior Men 60 kg 
1 Stefan MOSER - Austria 
 

Senior Women 65 kg 
1 Nikita LUCATO - Italy 
2 Sofia PERRONE - Italy  
Senior Men 65 kg 
1 Maurizio NOVELLI - Italy 
2 Franco CASTRESE - Italy 
3 Davide AGASI - Italy 
4 Anthony CAVALLO - Italy 



5 Sonni SUFFER - Italy 
6 Stefan MOSER - Austria 
 

Senior Men 70 kg 
1 Drazen KOGL - Croatia 
2 Diego MICHELANGELETTI - Italy 
3 Hrant HARUTYUNYAN - Italy 
4 Marco PIAZZOLLA - Italy 
5 Mirko PIEROTTI - Italy 
6 Marco MAZZUCCHI - Italy 
 

Senior Men 75 kg 
1 Silviu GHEORGHITA - Italy 
2 Stefan LENGFELDNER - Austria 
3 Valentino CARRARA - Italy 
4 Andrea FONSO - Italy 
5 Matteo LIBONATI - Italy 
6 Michele TUCCI - Italy 
7 Samuele D'ALBERTO - Italy 
8 Alex GHEDINI - Italy 
 

Senior Men 80 kg 
1 Emanuele PAVANELLO - Italy 
2 Detelin YONCHEV - Bulgaria 
3 Luca ZANCHI - Italy 
4 Christian EITER - Austria 
5 Ermanno MARANGON - Italy 
6 Yan SABADOTTO - Italy 
7 Mirko RAMACCI - Italy 
8 Silvio TUCCI - Italy 
 

Senior Men 85 kg 
1 Ermes GASPARINI - Italy 
2 Daniel RUSU - Italy 
3 Dimitri MARTIGNAGO - Italy 
4 Burusic JOSIP - Croatia 
5 Marko KOGL - Croatia 
6 Daniele CORDONE - Italy 
7 Alessio LUNGARELLA - Italy 
8 Manuel FLUR - Austria 
 

Senior Men 90 kg 
1 Peter KOVACS - Hungary 
2 Marco FINOTTO - Italy 
3 Luigi PACIELLO - Italy 
 

Senior Men 95 kg 
1 Viktorio SOVIC - Croatia 
 

Senior Men 100 kg 



1 Cristian GUATTA - Italy 
2 Viktorio SOVIC - Croatia 
3 Luca BASILE - Italy 
4 Josip BREGOVIC - Croatia 
5 Ivo KRIZAN - Croatia 
6 Angelo VARCHETTA - Italy 
7 Michele POMELI - Italy  
Senior Men 110 kg 
1 Frank LAMPARELLI - Italy 
2 Julien CECERE - Switzerland 
3 Federico BERTOLDI - Italy  
Senior Women +65 kg 
1 Caroline THOMMEN - Switzerland 
2 Layla LAMPARELLI - Italy 
 

Senior Men +110 kg 
1 Manuel BATTAGLIA - Italy 
2 Daniele VALLENARI - Italy 
3 Hans FUCHS - Austria 
4 Tomas DE MARCHI - Italy 
 

Masters 75 kg 
1 Drazen KOGL - Croatia 
2 Franco CAPRA - Italy 
 

Masters 80 kg 
1 Ermanno MARANGON - Italy 
 

Masters +90 kg 
1 Stefano FIORI - Italy 
2 Frenzis GASTALDELLO - Italy 
3 Alberto FABRIS - Italy 
4 Raffaele MARINO - Italy 
 

Senior Women Open 
1 Caroline THOMMEN - Switzerland 
2 Layla LAMPARELLI - Italy 
3 Paola BOSCARATO - Italy 
4 Lorena PIZZIGHELLO - Italy 
5 Nikita LUCATO - Italy 
6 Sofia PERRONE - Italy 
 

Senior Men Open 
1 Ermes GASPARINI - Italy 
2 Manuel BATTAGLIA - Italy 
3 Peter KOVACS - Hungary 
4 Frank LAMPARELLI - Italy 
5 Viktorio SOVIC - Croatia 
6 Cristian GUATTA - Italy 
7 Marco FINOTTO - Italy 



8 Emanuele PAVANELLO - Italy 
9 Drazen KOGL - Croatia 
10 Franco CASTRESE - Italy 
11 Daniel RUSU - Italy 
12 Julien CECERE - Switzerland 
13 Daniele VALLENARI - Italy 
14 Maurizio NOVELLI - Italy 
15 Silviu GHEORGHITA - Italy 
16 Detelin YONCHEV - Bulgaria 
17 Diego MICHELANGELETTI - Italy 

Amateurs 65 kg 
1 Ivano RIGHETTI - Italy 
 

Amateurs 70 kg 
1 Mirko PIEROTTI - Italy 
2 Luca MICHELANGELETTI - Italy 
3 Francesco COSTABILE - Italy 
 

Amateurs 75 kg 
1 Matteo ROBASTO - Italy 
2 Jonathan GUIDELLI - Italy 
3 Roberto ZAGARI - Italy 
4 Vadym MALYSH - Italy 
5 Niro GUALTERI - Italy 
 

Amateurs 80 kg 
1 Marco FIORAVANTI - Italy 
2 Matteo ACQUA - Italy 
3 Silvio TUCCI - Italy 
4 Riccardo RONTINI - Italy 
5 Alessio FIORUCCI - Italy 
6 Emilio SCHIAVO - Italy 
7 Mirko RAMACCI - Italy 
8 Emmanuele CIPOLLONE - Italy 
 

Amateurs 85 kg 
1 Pasquale CESARANO - Italy 
2 Emanuele MANCO - Italy 
 

Amateurs 95 kg 
1 Mirko CENTANNI - Italy 
2 Roman KARPINSKI - Italy 
 

Amateurs +95 kg 
1 Andrea FONTANELLI - Italy 
2 Antonio FERRARO - Italy 
3 Simone CACCIANI - Italy 
4 Vincenzo SORENTINO - Italy 
5 Witold KRZYZEK - Italy 
6 Raffaele MARINO - Italy 



7 Michael CIOTTI - Italy 
 
Event Scoring Director: Florin Lazar 
Event Secretary: Mircea SIMIONESCU-Simicel 

 

Amateurs 85 kg 
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